The subjects are situated within the Baxter Park Conservation Area.

The Title Deeds will require to be examined to ascertain the exact liabilities that exist in respect of  maintenance
of the common parts.

The subject flat should be covered for a sum of not less than £185,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND  EIGHTY FIVE
THOUSAND POUNDS)

In my opinion the market value of the Absolute Interest in the property with the benefit of vacant  possession and
all as above described would be fairly stated in the order of £125,000 (ONE  HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND POUNDS)

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments

Security Print Code [553966 = 5874   ]